
Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

00:10:06 528 1 1 Owen O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U15
00:10:08 504 2 2 Harrison Cooney Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:09 515 3 1 Phoebe Langlands Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:21 509 4 3 Charlie Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:52 532 5 4 Dylan Wadsworth Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:54 507 6 2 Molly Porter Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:11:04 525 7 5 Harry Watson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:11:05 502 8 3 Faye Goulsbra Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:09 510 9 6 Finley Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:11:14 512 10 4 Annabel Norris Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:20 524 11 5 Savannah Ward Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:30 501 12 7 Elliott Worrall Male Prep by Page U13
00:11:54 521 13 6 Hannah Gossiel Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:08 511 14 8 Jacob Robinson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:24 505 15 9 Edward Lindsay Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:39 531 16 10 Emmett Saker Male Grantham Running Club U13
00:12:41 529 17 11 Quinn O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U13
00:12:43 516 18 12 Henry Randman Male Lincoln Wellington AC U13
00:12:45 534 19 13 Joshua Sutherland Male Prep by Page U13
00:12:47 520 20 14 Arthur Jeffery Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:13:02 522 21 15 Jack Langlands Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:13:24 517 22 16 Gray Silvester Male Prep by Page U15
00:13:30 508 23 7 Coco Kirk Female Lincoln Wellington AC U15
00:13:36 530 24 8 Cassia Enock Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:14:00 526 25 9 Amber Hallsworth Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:14:29 523 26 10 Niamh Flowers Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:14:40 533 27 17 Leo King Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:14:44 506 28 18 Maxx Chapman Male Unattached U13
00:15:07 518 29 19 Bram Silvester Male Prep by Page U13
00:15:31 514 30 20 Harry Clark Male Unattached U15
00:15:57 527 31 11 Teagan Sylvester Female Lincoln Wellington AC n/a
00:16:07 519 32 21 Dylan Morris Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:17:57 513 33 12 Charlotte Clark Female Unattached U13

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:10:54 507 6 2 Molly Porter Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
2 00:11:54 521 13 6 Hannah Gossiel Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
3 00:14:00 526 25 9 Amber Hallsworth Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
4 00:17:57 513 33 12 Charlotte Clark Female Unattached U13

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:11:04 525 7 5 Harry Watson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
2 00:11:09 510 9 6 Finley Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
3 00:11:30 501 12 7 Elliott Worrall Male Prep by Page U13
4 00:12:08 511 14 8 Jacob Robinson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
5 00:12:24 505 15 9 Edward Lindsay Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
6 00:12:39 531 16 10 Emmett Saker Male Grantham Running Club U13
7 00:12:41 529 17 11 Quinn O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U13
8 00:12:43 516 18 12 Henry Randman Male Lincoln Wellington AC U13
9 00:12:45 534 19 13 Joshua Sutherland Male Prep by Page U13

10 00:12:47 520 20 14 Arthur Jeffery Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
11 00:13:02 522 21 15 Jack Langlands Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
12 00:14:40 533 27 17 Leo King Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
13 00:14:44 506 28 18 Maxx Chapman Male Unattached U13
14 00:15:07 518 29 19 Bram Silvester Male Prep by Page U13
15 00:16:07 519 32 21 Dylan Morris Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
1 00:10:09 515 3 1 Phoebe Langlands Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
2 00:11:05 502 8 3 Faye Goulsbra Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
3 00:11:14 512 10 4 Annabel Norris Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
4 00:11:20 524 11 5 Savannah Ward Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
5 00:13:30 508 23 7 Coco Kirk Female Lincoln Wellington AC U15
6 00:13:36 530 24 8 Cassia Enock Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
7 00:14:29 523 26 10 Niamh Flowers Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
8 00:15:57 527 31 11 Teagan Sylvester Female Lincoln Wellington AC n/a

Lincoln Wellington 3K Results - Race 1 - 27.05.2025



Age/Cat 
posn

Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:10:06 528 1 1 Owen O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U15
2 00:10:08 504 2 2 Harrison Cooney Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
3 00:10:21 509 4 3 Charlie Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
4 00:10:52 532 5 4 Dylan Wadsworth Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
5 00:13:24 517 22 16 Gray Silvester Male Prep by Page U15
6 00:15:31 514 30 20 Harry Clark Male Unattached U15


